
half pint/pint

Angelo Poretti Premium Lager ABV 4.8% 
Thatcher’s Gold ABV 4.0% 
Thatcher’s Haze ABV 4.5% 
Liberation Herm Gold ABV 4.25% 
Rocquettes XC 330ml ABV 4.5% 
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 330ml ABV 4.0%
Corona Extra 300ml ABV 4.6% 
San Miguel 0 ABV 0% 

£3.40/£6.70
£3.20/£6.35
£3.30/£6.50
500ml £7.00
330ml £5.50
330ml £5.50
 300ml £5.00
330ml £4.20

White                                          
Pinot Grigio, IT ABV 12.5%                                               
Sauvignon Blanc, SA ABV 13% 
Sauvignon Blanc MOKOblack NZ, ABV 12.5%                                   
Petit Chablis Simonnet-Febvre FR, ABV 12.5%

Red                                               
Rioja Monte Clavijo, SP ABV 12.0%                              
Adobe Malbelc Reserva, Colchagua Valley, CH ABV 13.5%     

Rosé                                              
Pinot Grigio, IT ABV. 12.5%                                        
Diamarine, Coteaux Varois en Provence ABV 12.5%                                                     

Sparkling                                      
Prosecco Extra Dry, IT ABV 11.0%                          
Forget-Brimont, Premier Cru, Champagne ABV 12.5%                                   

Tanqueray Dry Gin 25ml and mixer 
Whitley Neil Rhubarb and Ginger Gin 25ml and mixer            
Gordon’s Pink Gin 25ml and mixer 
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum 25ml and mixer 
Pimm’s No1. 50ml/250ml plus mixer                           
Aperol Spritz – 100ml plus mixer                                        

WINE SELECTION

LAGER, CIDER & BEER

SOFT DRINKS

      Glass175ml / bottle
£6.50 / £24.00
£6.50 / £24.00

£29.95
£39.50

 
£7.00 / £24.95

£26.50

 
 £6.50 / £24.00
£7.50 / £29.00

 

   £7.25 / £28.00
£50.00

 

£7.50
 £7.50
£7.50
 £7.50

 £6.95 / £22.95 jug
 £11.50

Pepsi/ Diet Pepsi/ 7up/ 7up Zero/ Tango Orange 500ml 
Lipton Ice Tea Lemon & Peach 500ml 
J2O Apple and Raspberry / Orange and Passionfruit 250ml 
Tonic Water, Ginger Ale & Ginger Beer 
Still & Sparkling water 500ml

COFFEE & TEA

SPIRITS & LONG DRINKS

Espresso 
Double Espresso / Americano 
Flat White / Cappuccino / Latte / Mocha / Hot Chocolate 
English Breakfast Tea 
Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut syrup + 50p
Cream & Marshmallows + 50p 

DRINKS MENU

    hell
Beach

OPENING TIMES June, July, August 

(except BBQ events - open ‘til late)

Sunday - Thursday: 9am - 5pm

Friday & Saturday: 9am - 7pm
 

Food served 11.30am – 3pm April, May, September 

(except Bank Holidays) 

Daily: 10am - 4pm

S
CAFE

£2.00

£2.50

£2.80

£2.00

£2.20
£2.60
£2.50
£2.00
£1.80

For private events and booking enquiries please email beachcafes@herm.com 


