

OPENING TIMES

June, July, August
Sunday - Thursday: 9am - 5pm
Food served 11.30am - 3pm

April M

April, May, September (except Bank Holidays) Daily: 10am - 4pm

# **DRINKS MENU**

LAGER, CIDER & BEER	half pint/pint
Angelo Poretti Premium Lager ABV 4.8%	£3.40/£6.70
Thatcher's Gold ABV 4.0%	£3.20/£6.35
Thatcher's Haze ABV 4.5%	£3.30/£6.50
Liberation Herm Gold ABV 4.25%	500ml £7.00
Rocquettes XC 330ml ABV 4.5%	330ml £5.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 330ml ABV 4.0%	330ml £5.50
Corona Extra 300ml ABV 4.6%	300ml £5.00
San Miguel 0 ABV 0%	330ml £4.20

### **WINE SELECTION**

White	Glass I 75ml / bottle
Pinot Grigio, IT ABV 12.5%	£6.50 / £24.00
Sauvignon Blanc, SA ABV 13%	£6.50 / £24.00
Sauvignon Blanc MOKOblack NZ, ABV 12.5%	£29.95
Petit Chablis Simonnet-Febvre FR, ABV 12.5%	£39.50
Red Rioja Monte Clavijo, SP ABV 12.0% Adobe Malbelc Reserva, Colchagua Valley, CH ABV 13.5%	£7.00 / £24.95 £26.50
Rosé	
Pinot Grigio, IT ABV. 12.5%	£6.50 / £24.00
Diamarine, Coteaux Varois en Provence ABV 12.5%	£7.50 / £29.00
Sparkling	
Prosecco Extra Dry, IT ABV 11.0%	£7.25 / £28.00
Forget-Brimont, Premier Cru, Champagne ABV 12.5%	£50.00

## **SPIRITS & LONG DRINKS**

Tanqueray Dry Gin 25ml and mixer	£7.50
Whitley Neil Rhubarb and Ginger Gin 25ml and mixer	£7.50
Gordon's Pink Gin 25ml and mixer	£7.50
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum 25ml and mixer	£7.50
Pimm's No I. 50ml/250ml plus mixer	£6.95 / £22.95 jug
Aperol Spritz – 100ml plus mixer	£11.50

### **SOFT DRINKS**

Pepsi/ Diet Pepsi/ 7up/ 7up Zero/ Tango Orange 500ml	£2.20
Lipton Ice Tea Lemon & Peach 500ml	£2.60
J2O Apple and Raspberry / Orange and Passionfruit 250ml	£2.50
Tonic Water, Ginger Alé & Ginger Beer	£2.00
Still & Sparkling water 500ml	£1.80

## COFFEE & TEA

COFFEE & TEA	
Espresso	
Double Espresso / Americano	£2.00
Flat White / Cappuccino / Latte / Mocha / Hot Chocolate	£2.50
English Breakfast Tea	£2.80
Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut syrup + 50p	£2.00
Cream & Marshmallows + 50p	The same of